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Mission

“Through developing empowerment of the teachers to absorb in the
globalization and increasing the resources to keep the enthusiastic
environment of the school, teach the students, good education and the
knowledge of Information Technology & Human Values inorder to produce

them as good citizens”.

Vision

“ To produce disciplined and cultured society through the

‘systematic educational activities”.

Motto

“ Lighted to give light
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150000/~ @emssr eI1prT Lswrib (qpiur 12737/-) efkshehsr,
BHe0flBH . QITHBHBID, FHO60 DRI TG HEE) (LPsII 6D
SUPIMIDL_UT0 OBTIPGOFBIIT FHhih.[B.LUTEr0BIT 60 QIPIHSBIII

1. 6svai.s. LiflurfsT IDABSSIOI I 1D
3. eFeoall.u].1pGsodunT FHEOEOI LTI _ID
4. 65560615 BTF60f] APBITDIDHHAILD
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IDISTHSID IDIIQITHET QLIINID GBI (H LI LIS Q] FH6IT

QIDIEHIDD GHBITL_IR6HT FHLD QUTIPIHBIID IDIT6TIONTHSITET HHIDEDEO

CIDIb (BB BHUSDBIIH [BH60sd fidHLDI IHeTTs0 LT QIIHID 1]606DIDIT

LIflFe0s661T QIS ILI(HEIIDS0T .

1. SATIbLIS®H60a] LTUTEHID IDTERIOITHMST 2udbFHalb@lD APHIDITRH
NCC 1j60sm1DI1 L1Ifl6d HI_1_HFesr HD STID 5 1]60IDIILI 60
FSH w1 5% IDIssralTHEhBHBIr BT 1000.00 6remssrGuuTIT
BEBHG HLIT 500.00 2.1d ArdHIDISH (HLT 7500.00 erppri
QBT DS

2. 3oL, BoLIHme0 QIFHLILIe0 H60al LTUTIIID DT OITHEHHD
Feorr gpLIT 100.00 efzid 10 IDIemranTaHebdd IDISHIIBSID
epLIT 1000.00 SFeApBIFSHLIT FKB.LITEOBT6OI SIQUTHT QILPIHD
QIIHHGIIDITIT . _

3. ®.OUI.F(2UT) BT QIGILI0 H6oal IUNEIID [DITRIOITHEHHS
georr gpLIT 1000.00 eizpd mognmsid 4000.00 exprsimg
BIIDSL. BHWIT DOOHCITENIT QITIPHIID Fh.IDIT .FHCTTh
T JOTHET QILPIRIS QITHIEIDITIT.

aieonidh FHeoaflll Lemlineneruflermsd 1ML .Tewsouiet
ousrBd aier alpdHd GOBITLITIITS QIDESIIII ]
BT Imasserfig :

1. Mysrer WL LI OTbSBTTmID . - 2 106060Isn
' ( NSBS ez 1_g3hsr SLp) _
2. 8L 1Hkmeoll Lfleibawirsr @i, alchermer,
HHAIG0 OBTP60 BIL LT BeoBH T I160 i16)]

31D ( NSBS egubpii’ 1_SHest Hp) - - 15 10606dutssr
3. FUNTHEBBHBITOT [DEOFE0Tk_L_ID - 0.69 1Ds0edutsar
4. 1bFEFeHF [Heweowl 16T TsDIDLIL] - 2.62 18606811601
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QIL_&HEG IDIBIHT Feoll 2. gUIIerTHaT LITLFTemeouisr
oLunFd aler aflipdH P OBTLITLTS QIIPEISBIILII L.
BT SsrflrTL].

GLIULT FHEEGOLIL] 6B TP
1| &p.M.K.Fairedediasid| iomsmreraebdatsr | 200000/=
FIONFFHBT QIR
S _1b

2| Fp.5.FHATH6oT IDT6RIRITHEHDBHIr | H0000/=
IDEOFE0TH T L1
L]60T [T 6LDLIL]
3| kp.F.AHeoTero LIrosr LT 25000/=
SIWIDFHFH60

UIyresarn 2 miiifrrsarl LTl FTeveouller e sH
alsr aflipdH 3 OSTLITLUTS QIPEBIIT L. BFIT
LITH&6IITL]. '

GILIUNT ‘FH6MEOLTL] - GXBITEND
1. nrgremipssin @ oIt et IDITERI QIITH GBI 200000.00
Ih.M.A FDBHTT FHOWFFHHBIT ORI
I T_1D

FApH CIFMAI [HINQI6IT TR FH61T LTS Teneoufle LT B D
aer akpHd OBILIUNS epEBINCL. Bt
LITBI&H6YTITL].

GILILLT FHEMEOLIL] OBITED
1. Sl SIDSHBLI w6 | BeITID LITHIH60 S 75000.00
IHDIeIeTID
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uflglsd Sleord -

Sler 116rfir1r] eflirgib

efgh
1. Fap.S LeIGsr BT IIaT

2. Bp.S sHNIFHHBCIHIF6IT

® _TIPBIF600ILD

BHTID 5 1]60MIDIILIfkR60
FASHNIHL_[5P IDIT6RI B
FIrsr Lifideomert (11)
G.C.E.(O/L) &60 5A &
GIDEV 6T(hH BN ITHEHHBITE0T

Lififeomert (10)

3. F1bur i leTemeT
Book Shop

4. LIs®LPUI IDIT6RIOMIT FIRIHBID
(860 LT S6D6IT)

@D [5BLD6] BEIBBHIBITET
el

5.2016 @60 371D 5 1js0swIpI1 Plastic Chairs (11)

Lifieed HSFievL 53
IDIT6ST OIITEH6YfI6oT
ALIDGMITITHEIT
- 6. Sapind). R M .IIgsITTT
7. 2018 Batch Parents
(efkehoep e ifior)
8. BB .BIT GUITHI T
9. SpIDI. 5. GIDIT ST GHLDITIT
10. Fap.S BHEIHERIE0
11. 34p.G.S aspiraet
12. Skpind).g5 ST TIDFFBI 6T
14. LITY T QBIDSIT D  OITTLTEOT T
FH .OLIT RRIBTCIBIFAT

15. LswLpW IDITERIQIT FIRSED
giaflerodsmert

16. Li®IPUI DTSRI T60T
Fp.F el LIBI 11 Ter16m61T

17. sumsr 1p&sT eibHnTeoutid

(2_me]IILIT60LD)

18. SBIDH).F . SIDLIHBLITHEIT
19. SBIDF. 15 BEI ST BT H60T
20. HBIDS).BRIT FNGLDITT ST
21. 6F60ail.G60IT .IDsm 1653 6301 63T

22. FUBIDF). A (ApdpeiBITero

BeodFTesfluieo
SAHBHIIGLIIQ,,
FHELIGOIT '

wevolesflmert (1 é)
Duplo @mﬁr;gb‘lum

BB Hresfiiso
FAHBIIGLIL IR
LIGOSITL & 6Tl
Junior Band Dress
Junior Band Dress
Junior Band Dress
Junior Band Dress
Junior Band Dress

-25 .

BB

7500.00

100000.00

15000.00
18000.00

10000.00
10000.00
2000.00
2000.00
5000.00

757000.00

599000.00

35000.00

35000.00

30000.00
13625.00

2017



23 BB B BHCIIFIT 60T [BHSIT
24 HpInd).1T.Blerou1 b eur

25. FBIDD). G BITTSIHNEHUIST
26.HBInH.F FiH6or

97 SBIDE) GO GBS T
28.FpInS 2 Hf L1651
29.8BIDg). L1.TGID6TO
30.BBIDS| . Gamerog LD [T
31.8BIDH. 15 HIDIT THIT 610
32.85BIDS). 15 2 SUIGHLDITI

33 Blaprogh.ef Lurbesomr [y
34.FHIDF). L1 SIBHSITIDGHEI0GI 68T
35. B I0F] BLAPOHBAPTHS)
36.6560a).@3 FHeoFe06sT

37 Manager,NSB,PointPedro
38.Manager,Peoples’ Bank
39.3 .1umsocprsfl

40 .5).605BFe0BI BT

41. 19.51T0601 T

42 . & S

43. 11.anTedss
44 1p. 91156617

45. 3 I1iarreg)
46. 2 FTHSTSBOTT
47. 5 BT
48. 3 FUBFTST

- 49. & .ol
50. @ . BIHENSII BT H6II
51. 68 meham

52. 65 65765183
53. @.6\BEITFBIT

54. S.1frdfiiest

55. Sapdl. I Lisr Fridsmr
56. BT .QUITHTIITFIT

57. R . premf]

58. B.1NJLIT 608X HEr0SRIS3T

59. S1.epIsTIILDID

60. Fp.N .0F60aIBITUIHID

Junior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Senior Band Dress
Steel cupboard

61. Enfleropuisst SIECOHFIERILIT EHIT60I TEHIFCIT

62. S . SIHBHID
63. K Sigperrrenr b1

-26 -

18625.00 —
15896.00
79225.00
10000.00
10000.00
10800.00
10000.00
40000.00
10000.00
10000.00
10000.00
10000.00
5000.00
18000.00
5000.00
5000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
2000.00
25000.00
50000.00
10000.00
3000.00
5000.00
2000.00
5000.00
3000.00
2000.00
2000.00
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64. K .65 bH60IBIT H60T ' 5000.00
65. A SIHeRICaIsO 10000.00
66. S.grbriunr ' 5000.00
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